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The restaurant from Astoria offers 121 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of $12.2.
What User likes about New York Bakery Cafe:
huge selection of cakes, torts, cannoli and other baked and sweets. we have a beerenteer and a chocolate
mousse and both were delicious. To be open end it made it possible to swing past our dinner close by, and the
place was even packed. very popular from good ground. read more. What User doesn't like about New York
Bakery Cafe:

Came here to order a birthday cake and the servers were very rude. Kept screaming and when | asked if they
could put different colors on the cake they said no. How does a bakery on a busy well known street not have
different color decorations to write letters on a cake. The lady who assisted with the purchase didn't even know
what she was doing and looked like she just wanted to go home and wanted to rush me. Very ba... read more. At
New York Bakery Cafe in Astoria, tasty Greek dishes like Gyros, Souvlaki and Seafood, along with sides like
fries, feta cheese salad, Pita bread and Tzatziki are provided to you, Also, there are fresh baked goods available,
complemented by an array of both cold and hot drinks. If you'd like something dessert for dessert, New York
Bakery Cafe does not disappoint with its large selection of desserts, Likewise, the visitors of the restaurant prefer
the extensive variety of various coffee and tea specialities that the establishment provides.
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New York Bakiery Cafe Menu

Bagels

CHEESE PIE

Non alcoholic drinkis

BLACK FOREST

Vegetarian dishes

CARROT CAKE

Baklava

SAMALI

?A l. ]

ECLAIR

CARAMEL CHEESECAKE

Spirits

AMERICANO

Postres

TRUFFA

Dolce - Dessert

CANNOLI

Cold drinks

ICE CHOCOLATE

Dolci - Dessert

CREME BRULE

$5.5

$8.3

$8.0

$7.5

$7.3

$8.5

$8.0

$6.5

$4.8

$7.0

Tiurkish specialii

BAKLAVA
Croques Mini ca. 18cm
NAPOLEON

Sweels & Desserts

BREAD PUDDING
Evotic/Premium Calkies
CHOCOLATE FERRERO
Sweet Tooth

BOUGATSA

Delicious Desserts
SUGAR FREE CHEESECAKE
CHEESECAKE

Desserts and Pastries

KARIDOPITA WALNUT CAKE

Mile-High Cakes

CHOCOLATE STRAWBERRY
SHORTCAKE

Shakes and Malis

STRAWBERRY SHORTCAKE

Cveryday Cakes

8" STRAWBERRY SHORT CAKE

$7.5

$8.0

$7.0

$8.3

$7.5

$8.5

$7.5

$8.0

$8.3

$48.0
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Pappy&#39;S Tavorites

SPINACH PIE $6.0

Neighborhood Burgers

THE CLASSIC

Pastries Eamp;amp; Cakes
FRUIT TARTS $8.3
These types of dishes are
being served

DESSERTS

Cakes

6" BLACK WHITE CAKE $38.0
6" STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE $40.0

Modifiers

COFFEE REG $3.3
REG ICED LATTE $5.3
KOK $7.5
PONTIKAKI $8.0

layer Cakes

6" CHOCOLATE MOUSSE CAKE $38.0
8" CHOCOLATE MOUSSE CAKE $48.0

Cheesecakies - large 10&quot;
&amp; Small 6&quot;

6" NEW YORK CHEESECAKE $38.0

6" OREO CHEESECAKE

Ingredients Used
CHOCOLATE
FRUIT

Siife Desserts
BROWNIE

TIRAMISU
CHOCOLATE MOUSSE

Coffee
ESPRESSO REG

ESPRESSO
COFFEE

Restaurant Category

ITALIAN
DESSERT
GREEK

Baked | Pies Sd
SLICE COCONUT PIE
ELMO CUPCAKES
FRUIT TARTS BAKED
SLICE PECAN PIE

Pieces Sd

ALMOND COOKIES (6

PIECES)
KOURABIEDES (6
MELOMAKARONA (6 PIECES)

PIECES)

$6.5
$8.3

$3.8

$6.5
$6.0
$6.5
$6.5

$10.0

$10.0

$10.0
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RAINBOW COOKIES (6 PIECES)

Pastries Sd
BABA AU RUM
FLORENTINE CUP
KORNE
NAPOLEON FRUIT
PORCUPINE
SERANO CAKE

Whole Calies

6" STRAWBERRY TRES LECHES
6" STRAWBERRY SHORT CAKE

6" CHOCOLATE STRAWBERRY
SHORT CAKE

8" STRAWBERRY TRES LECHES
8" BLACK WHITE CAKE

8" CHOCOLATE STRAWBERRY
SHORT CAKE

8" NEW YORK CHEESECAKE
8" OREO CHEESECAKE
8" STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE

Regular Cold Drinks Sd
REG FRAPPE

REG FREDDO CAPPUCCINO

REG FREDDO ESPRESSO

REG ICE TEA

REG ICED AMERICANO

REG ICED COFFEE

REG ICED FLAVORED

REG ICED MOCHACCINO

REG FLAVORED ICE TEA

$10.0

$8.3
$8.3
$8.0
$8.5
$8.0
$8.3

$38.0
$38.0

$38.0

$48.0
$48.0

$48.0

$48.0
$50.0
$50.0

$4.8
$5.3
$5.0
$4.3
$5.0
$3.5
$4.3
$5.8
$4.0

REG LEMONADE
REG CHOCOLATE MILK
REG MILK

Regular Hot Drinks Sd
CAFE LATTE REG
CAPPUCCINO REG
CARAMEL MACCHIATO REG
CORTADO REG

ESPRESSO DOUBLE REG
FLAVORED COFFEE REG
GREEK COFFEE REG
GREEK DOUBLE REG
HERBAL TEA REG

HOT CHOCOLATE REG
MACCHIATO REG
MOCHACCINO REG
NESCAFE REG

TEA REG

STEAMED MILK REG

Dessert

SLICE APPLE PIE

BAKLAVA
CHEESECAKE

CHOCOLATE
CHEESECAKE

NEW YORK CHEESECAKE
OREO CHEESECAKE
RED VELVET CHEESECAKE

STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE
CREME BRULE CHEESECAKE
BERRY CHEESECAKE

$4.3
$3.8
$3.5

$5.0
$5.3
$5.8
$4.8
$5.0
$3.8
$4.3
$5.8
$3.8
$4.5
$4.8
$5.3
$5.0
$3.8
$3.5

$6.5

$8.5

$8.5

$8.3
$8.5
$8.5
$8.5
$8.5
$8.5
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EKMEK KATAIFI
GALACTOBOUREKO
KATAIFI
PORTOKALOPITA
ALMOND CAKE
BLACK WHITE
CARAMEL CAKE

$7.5
$7.5
$7.5
$7.5
$8.0
$8.0
$8.0

CHOCOLATE MOUSSE CAKE
OREO CAKE

RED VELVET CAKE
STRAWBERRY TRES LECHES
RICE PUDDING

FLAN

PROFITEROL

CREME BRULEE

$8.0
$8.0
$8.0
$8.3
$7.0
$7.0
$7.0
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New York Bakery Cafe

3206 30th Ave, Astoria, United Opening Hours:

States Monday 08:00 -23:45
Tuesday 08:00 -23:45
Wednesday 08:00 -23:45
Thursday 08:00 -23:45
Friday 08:00 -23:45

Made with menulist menu Saturday 08:00 -23:45
Sunday 08:00 -23:45
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