



https://menulist.menu 3206 30th Ave, Astoria, United States +17182671010

The restaurant from Astoria offers 121 different **dishes and drinks on <u>the menu</u>** at an average price of \$12.2. What <u>User</u> likes about New York Bakery Cafe:

huge selection of cakes, torts, cannoli and other baked and sweets. we have a beerenteer and a chocolate mousse and both were delicious. To be open end it made it possible to swing past our dinner close by, and the place was even packed. very popular from good ground. <a href="read-more">read-more</a>. What <a href="User">User</a> doesn't like about New York Bakery Cafe:

Came here to order a birthday cake and the servers were very rude. Kept screaming and when I asked if they could put different colors on the cake they said no. How does a bakery on a busy well known street not have different color decorations to write letters on a cake. The lady who assisted with the purchase didn't even know what she was doing and looked like she just wanted to go home and wanted to rush me. Very ba... read more. At New York Bakery Cafe in Astoria, tasty Greek dishes like *Gyros, Souvlaki and Seafood*, along with sides like fries, feta cheese salad, Pita bread and Tzatziki are provided to you, Also, there are fresh baked goods available, complemented by an array of both cold and hot drinks. If you'd like something dessert for dessert, New York Bakery Cafe does not disappoint with its large selection of desserts, Likewise, the visitors of the restaurant prefer the extensive variety of various coffee and tea specialities that the establishment provides.

(高)	
CO	
	-

Bagels		Turkish specialties	
CHEESE PIE	\$5.5	BAKLAVA	\$7.5
Non alcoholic drinks		Croques Mini ca. 18cm	
BLACK FOREST	\$8.3	NAPOLEON	\$8.0
Vegetarian dishes		Sweets & Desserts	
CARROT CAKE	\$8.0	BREAD PUDDING	\$7.0
Baklava		Exotic/Premium Cakes	
SAMALI	\$7.5	CHOCOLATE FERRERO	\$8.3
Pâtisserie		Sweet Tooth	
ÉCLAIR	\$7.3	BOUGATSA	\$7.5
Crêpevariationen		Delicious Desserts	
CARAMEL CHEESECAKE	\$8.5	SUGAR FREE CHEESECAKE	\$8.5
Spirits		<b>Biscuits and Cookies</b>	
AMERICANO		CHEESECAKE	
Postres		<b>Desserts and Pastries</b>	
TRUFFA	\$8.0	KARIDOPITA WALNUT CAKE	\$7.5
Dolce - Dessert		Mile-High Cakes	
CANNOLI	\$6.5	CHOCOLATE STRAWBERRY SHORTCAKE	\$8.0
Cold drinks		OL	
ICE CHOCOLATE	\$4.8	Shakes and Malts	40.0
		STRAWBERRY SHORTCAKE	\$8.3
Dolci - Dessert		Everyday Cakes	
CRÉME BRULÉ	\$7.0	8" STRAWBERRY SHORT CAKE	\$48.0

& Small 6& quot;

**6" NEW YORK CHEESECAKE** 



			78
Pappy'S Favorites	J	6" OREO CHEESECAKE	\$40.0
SPINACH PIE	\$6.0	Ingredients Used	
Neighborhood Burgers		CHOCOLATE	
THE CLASSIC		FRUIT	
Pastries & amp;amp; Ca	kes	Süße Desserts	
FRUIT TARTS	\$8.3	BROWNIE	\$6.5
		TIRAMISU	\$8.3
These types of dishes are		CHOCOLATE MOUSSE	
being served		C. C.	
DESSERTS		Coffee	
		ESPRESSO REG	\$3.8
Cakes		ESPRESSO	
6" BLACK WHITE CAKE	\$38.0	COFFEE	
6" STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE	\$40.0	Restaurant Category	
Modifiers		ITALIAN	
COFFEE REG	\$3.3	DESSERT	
REG ICED LATTE	\$5.3	GREEK	
Greek Desserts		Baked   Pies Sd	
KOK	\$7.5	SLICE COCONUT PIE	\$6.5
PONTIKAKI	\$8.0	ELMO CUPCAKES	\$6.0
		FRUIT TARTS BAKED	\$6.5
Layer Cakes		SLICE PECAN PIE	\$6.5
6" CHOCOLATE MOUSSE CAKE	\$38.0	Diegos Cd	
8" CHOCOLATE MOUSSE CAKE	\$48.0	Pieces Sd	
Cheesecakes - Large 10&	anot.	ALMOND COOKIE PIECES)	S (6 \$10.0
Green de la companya	ywi,	KOURABIEDES (6	\$10.0

\$38.0

**MELOMAKARONA (6 PIECES)** 

\$10.0

\$10.0

			THE REAL PROPERTY.
RAINBOW COOKIES (6 PIECES)	\$10.0	REG LEMONADE	\$4.3
		REG CHOCOLATE MILK	\$3.8
Pastries Sd		REG MILK	\$3.5
BABA AU RUM	\$8.3		
FLORENTINE CUP	\$8.3	Regular Hot Drinks Sd	
KORNE	\$8.0	CAFE LATTE REG	\$5.0
NAPOLEON FRUIT	\$8.5	CAPPUCCINO REG	\$5.3
PORCUPINE	\$8.0	CARAMEL MACCHIATO REG	\$5.8
SERANO CAKE	\$8.3	CORTADO REG	\$4.8
		ESPRESSO DOUBLE REG	\$5.0
Whole Cakes		FLAVORED COFFEE REG	\$3.8
6" STRAWBERRY TRES LECHES	\$38.0	GREEK COFFEE REG	\$4.3
6" STRAWBERRY SHORT CAKE	\$38.0	GREEK DOUBLE REG	\$5.8
6" CHOCOLATE STRAWBERRY SHORT CAKE	\$38.0	HERBAL TEA REG	\$3.8
8" STRAWBERRY TRES LECHES	\$48.0	HOT CHOCOLATE REG	\$4.5
8" BLACK WHITE CAKE	\$48.0	MACCHIATO REG	\$4.8
8" CHOCOLATE STRAWBERRY	, -	MOCHACCINO REG	\$5.3
SHORT CAKE	\$48.0	NESCAFE REG	\$5.0
8" NEW YORK CHEESECAKE	\$48.0	TEA REG	\$3.8
8" OREO CHEESECAKE	\$50.0	STEAMED MILK REG	\$3.5
8" STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE	\$50.0	Dessert	
Regular Cold Drinks Sd		SLICE APPLE PIE	\$6.5
REG FRAPPE	\$4.8	BAKLAVA CHEESECAKE	\$8.5
REG FREDDO CAPPUCCINO	\$5.3	CHOCOLATE	
REG FREDDO ESPRESSO	\$5.0	CHEESECAKE	\$8.5
REG ICE TEA	\$4.3	NEW YORK CHEESECAKE	\$8.3
REG ICED AMERICANO	\$5.0	OREO CHEESECAKE	\$8.5
REG ICED COFFEE	\$3.5	RED VELVET CHEESECAKE	\$8.5
REG ICED FLAVORED	\$4.3	STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE	\$8.5
REG ICED MOCHACCINO	\$5.8	CRÈME BRULE CHEESECAKE	\$8.5
REG FLAVORED ICE TEA	\$4.0	BERRY CHEESECAKE	\$8.5

	70	
No.		
	THE REAL PROPERTY.	A CONTRACTOR

EKMEK KATAIFI	\$7.5	CHOCOLATE MOUSSE CAKE	\$8.0
GALACTOBOUREKO	\$7.5	OREO CAKE	\$8.0
KATAIFI	\$7.5	RED VELVET CAKE	\$8.0
PORTOKALOPITA	\$7.5	STRAWBERRY TRES LECHES	\$8.3
ALMOND CAKE	\$8.0	RICE PUDDING	\$7.0
BLACK WHITE	\$8.0	FLAN	\$7.0
CARAMEL CAKE	\$8.0	PROFITEROL	\$7.0
		CRÈME BRÛLÉE	



#### New York Bakery Cafe

3206 30th Ave, Astoria, United States

Monday 08:00 -23:45 Tuesday 08:00 -23:45 Wednesday 08:00 -23:45 Thursday 08:00 -23:45

**Opening Hours:** 

Friday 08:00 -23:45 Saturday 08:00 -23:45

Made with <u>menulist.menu</u>

Sunday 08:00 -23:45